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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES
(RSA 664)
— November 2, 2610 - General Election
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" Countyo District No. 2~ for the ?th«bhcyd party,

report that | have expendineres exceeding 3500 for the general election and do submit, with my fiscal agent, the
following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Repart: October 13 O October 277 M November 10 CI

1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election D s Mla-

(Required only on first report filcd for General Elcotion) + -{indicstc Swrplus or Deficit)

Receipts:

2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2 $ 1‘ 51;{}@3;

3) Total of all receipty previously reported for general election H s 2 2? 226K

4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4 s 36, 14 18
(Add lines 1,2 and 3)

Expenditures:

5) Total general election expenditures in this report 5 s “,‘-‘-43‘@

6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 6 $_ld 32722

7) Total of expenditires to date for gencral election s Z‘S’:TZQ,ZZ

$) Balance if SURPLUS

9) Balance if DEFECIT

C/Q:nmam
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Candidate or Commlittee Name: Friends of Jeanie Forrester
Reporting perlod ending October 27, 2010

NAME

Benson, Cralg

Carty, John

Casella Waste Systems |nc
Devoy, David

Doherty, David

Dutlle, Douglas & Barbara
Electrical Contractors PAC
Foley, James L.

Freedom First PAC-NH
Friends of Chris Wood
Gnerre Projects Inc
Green, Robert

Kennedy, Richard

Halsey, Jonathan
Herbert, Lyndsey

Jutton, Donald

ADDRESS

PO Box 6980, Portsmouth NH
12 Morgan Rd, Meredith NH

PO Box 866, Rutland VT

959 Sanborn Rd, Sanbornton NH
PO Box 2227, Conway NH

39 Slate Ridge Rd, Haverhill NH
8 Priscills Lane Auburn NH

178 Hampstead Rd, Derry NH
PO Box 9190, St. Paul MN

3 Plum Street, Concord NH

312 DW Highway, Meredith NH
PO Box 330, Lyme NH

PO Box 278, Contoocook NH

PO Box 1345, Center Harbor NH

52 Pear| $t, Laconia NH

252 Kranewood Dr, Moultonboro NH

AMT
$750
$50
$250
$50
$100
$150
$250
$150
$250
$100
$250
$1000
$500
$50
$500
$250

Qctober 27,2010 Report ~ Jeanie Forrester for NH State Senate, District 2, 279.1459

DATE
10/19/10
10/18/10
10/14/10
10/21/10
10/22/10
10/16/10
10/12/10
10/25/10
10/19/10
10/18/10
10/18/10
10/14/10
10/11/10
10/18/10
10/9/10

10/18/10

AGG
$750
$50
$250
$50
$100
$150
$250
$450
$250
$100
$250
$1000
$500
$50
$500

$350

OCC/PLACE OF BUSINESS
businessman/Portsmouth
N/A

waste management

N/A
management/Conway NH
Sheriff/Grafton County
PAC

management/same address
PAC

N/A
hospitality/Meredith
self-employed/itasca IL
retired

N/A

marketing/Concord

self-employed/Meredith
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Lipman, Henry

Lyons, Michael
Murphy, Danlel & Jean
Nakaishl, Drake

NH Society of CPAs
Racicot, Paul
Rohdenburg, Elizabeth
Sharlow, Denise
Warcholik, Wendy P.
Windywalls LLC

Wingate Enterprises Consult

PO Box 1607, Laconja NH

116 Ogden Ave, Warwick Ri

190 High Halth Rd, Center Harbor NH
541 Colonel Dewees Rd, Wayne PA
1750 EIm St, Ste 403, Manchester NH
174 Philbrook Rd, Sanbornton NH

3 Lighthouse Point, Meredith NH

48 Maple Square, Franklin NH

6 Cromwell Dr, Woodsville NH

102 Veasey Shore Rd, Meredith NH

PO Box 558 Meredith NH

Total of recelpts unitemized ($25 or under) in this report $0

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Pald To Whom Post Office Address

Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102
Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd, Ste 101 Manchester NH 03102
Trendy Times 171 Central Street, Woadsville NH 03785
Complete Website PO Box 855, Grantham NH 03753

$50
$50
$50
$1000
$250
$200
$10
$100
$250
$500

$250

Amount
of Expense

$5,802.16
$5,356.84
$250.00
$35.00

October 27, 2010 Report — Jeanle Forrester for NH State Senate, District 2, 279.1459

10/21/10
10/19/10
10/9/10

10/9/10

10/12/10
10/18/10
10/18/10
10/22/10
10/20/10
10/20/10

10/20/10

Date
of Expense

10/15/10
10/18/10
10/2110
10/22/10

$50 N/A

$50 N/A

$50 N/A

$1000 Director/AstraZenaca

$250 PAC

$200 Dactor/LRGH

$10 N/A

$100 N/A

$250 economist/Woodsvllle

$500 businessman/Meredith

$250 consulting/Meredith
Primary/General Nature of Expenditure
general direct mail plece
general direct mail plece
general paid advertising
general wabsite hosting
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